Name: Alex Messing
Institution: Henry Ford College
Year in School: Fr.

Date

10/29/2023

10/29/2023
10/29/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/08/2023
11/16/2023

11/19/2023

11/28/2023
12/02/2023
12/02/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023

12/16/2023

12/16/2023

12/16/2023

12/16/2023

12/16/2023

02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024

Weight
Class

157

157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

157

157
157
157
157
157
157

157

157

157

157

157

165
165
165

Actual
Weight

155.8

155.8
155.8
155.9
155.9
155.9
155.9
155.9
154.3
154.3

154.7

154.7
155.5
155.5
155.4
155.4
155.4

155.2

155.2

155.2

155.2

155.2

163.7
163.7
163.7

Win/Loss
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2023-24 NJCAA Individual Season Wrestling Record

Certified Weight Class: 141
Date of Certification: 09/26/2023

Opponent's
Result Level Name
Fall 2:58 Jack Sherman
MD 10-2 Colin Sabo
Fall 3:44 La’Ron Ruffin
Fall 0:56 Varsity La’Ron Ruffin
Fall 6:36 Varsity Aaron Evely
MD 18-6 Varsity Nicholas Ewan

TF 16-1 4:38 Varsity La’Ron Ruffin
MFFL Varsity Ethan Morrison
Fall 0:44 Varsity Ethan LeFevre

Fall 4:31 Varsity Thade Radosa
Dec 2-1 Gabe Galioto
MD 15-2 Varsity Blaise Kokkales
Fall 4:48 Varsity Braden Gariety
Dec 10-4 Varsity Kynan Savoie
Fall 0:49 Jorden Johnson
Fall 1:16 Rommel Neri
Fall 4:09 Zach Morgan
Fall 1:49 Kaleb Gettings
Fall 1:54 Reese Hamblen
For.
Fall 2:04 Zam Thompson
Fall 3:54 La'Ron Ruffin
Hunter

Dec 19-14 Varsity Driesbach

Dec 8-3 Varsity Sam Wegesin

Fall 2:38  Varsity ot 2"

Opponent's Institution

Grand Valley State University
Wrestling Club

Southwestern Michigan

St. Clair Community College
St. Clair Community College
St. Clair Community College
Jamestown Community College
St. Clair Community College
Alfred State

Rochester University
Cornerstone

John Carroll

Adrian

Siena Heights University
Siena Heights University
SIU Edwardsville
Elmhurst University
Manchester

Mott Community College
Marian University - Ancilla
Muskegon Community College
Southwestern Michigan

St. Clair Community College

Michigan
Otterbein University

Western Michigan University

Event (Place)

Fall Brawl Open

Fall Brawl Open

Fall Brawl Open

Adrian Invite

Adrian Invite

Adrian Invite

Adrian Invite

Adrian Invite

vs. Rochester University
vs. Cornerstone

Albion College Invitational
(Men’s)

vs. Adrian

Hawks Open

Hawks Open

Art Kraft Memorial

Art Kraft Memorial

Art Kraft Memorial

vs. Mott Community
College

vs. Marian University -
Ancilla

vs. Muskegon Community
College

vs. Southwestern
Michigan

vs. St. Clair Community
College

Whizzer Open
Whizzer Open
Whizzer Open

Record

0-1

1-1
1-2
1-3
2-3
3-3
3-4
4-4
4-5
4-6

4-7

4-8
4-9
4-10
4-11
5-11
5-12

6-12

6-13

7-13

7-14

7-15

8-15
8-16
8-17



02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

174

174

174

174

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

Fall 0:31

Fall 2:44

Fall 6:38

Fall 4:15

Antonio
Alexander

Alden Cohen

Bryse Rowley

Maximus
Comas

Marian University - Ancilla
Harper College
Mott Community College

Morton College

2024 NJCAA Midwest
District

2024 NJCAA Midwest
District
2024 NJCAA Midwest
District

2024 NJCAA Midwest
District

9-18

9-19

9-20



